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ERCEDES
SUPER TRUCK 2448L

CEDES SUPER TRUCK 2448L Appartiene alla generazione
:;': anni ‘90, questa possente matrice prodotta dal maggior
costrutiore europeo di autocarri. € un veicolo compatto, d} peso
relativamente leggero, fratello piu giovane qeﬂn famiglia dei
«Mercedes Powerlines=, che oggi circolano praticamente in tutto il
mondo. fl motore del nuovo portabandiera della Mercedes sviluppa
480 cavalli (353 Kw), Ciod 45 HP in pill del suo predecessore,
mantenendo inoltre un'apprezzabile silenziosita. Questa motrice
presenta allintemo deil'abitacolo numerosi miglioramenti, che ne
rendono la guida molto pit agevole @ confortevole; sono stali inoltre
applicati nuovi accorgimenti tecnici, cho rendono questo veicolo un
vero «super camion~. La Mercedes presenta questa nuova lineacon 5
diversi motori, 3 cambi con diverso numero di marce e 13 tipi di
Dati Tocni:l: Cilindrata: 14,6 litri; Potenza: 480 HP (353 kw);
Dimensioni:

MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK 2448L Europa's grootste
vrachiwagenfabrikant maakt Europa’s zwaarste truck- een nieuwe
generatle voor de jaren negentig. Dit model is de jongere broer van de
succesvolle Mercedes Powerliner, die men vandaag practisch overal
op de weg kan zien. Het is een compacte truck met een relatief laag
gowicht. De motor produceert 480 pk. (353 kW), hetgeen 45 pk. méér is
dan zijn voorganger. Het nieuwe viaggeschipa van Mercedes is tevens
opmerkelijk stil. De cabine is op veel punten verbeterd en dit maakt het
rijden tot een waar genoegen. Ook op vele technische punten is de
truck (onzichtbaar) vervolmaakt. Mercedes biedt de nieuwe lijn aan
met een keuze uit verschillen motoren en versnellingsbakken.
Technische gegevens: Motorinhoud: 14,6 liter; Vermogen: 480 pk.
(353 kw).

MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK  2448L Europas  storsta
lastbilstillverkare producerar Europas kraftigaste «tung-dragare=:
nittiotalets nya lastbilsgeneration. Det & en mycket kompakt
konstruktion med en forhdllandevis la:g vikt. Denna modell ar den
senast utvecklade typen i Mercedes «Power-line= serie och finns
praktiskt taget i hela variden. Motorn &r p& 480 Hkr (353KW) vilket dr 45
Hkr mera &n sin féregdngare, trots detta &r denna Mercedes
f6rvanande tyst. Hytten har f6rsetts med méanga 16rbattringar som gor
det till ett nSje att kdra bilen. Mercedes erbjuder denna nya serie fordon
med fem olika motoralternativ, tre olika vaxellddor och 13 olika
transmissioner.

Tekniska data: Cylindervolym: 146 liter; Molorstyrka: 480 Hkr.
(353KW).

MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK  2448L Euroopan  suurin
kuorma-autojenvalmistaja  valmistaa Euroopan  raskaimmat
kuorma-autol. Mallimme on Mercedes Powerlinerin pikkuvell, joita
nyky8an ndhdaén miltein kaikkialla. Sen moottorin teho on 480
hevosvoimaa, joka on 45 enemmdn kuin sen edeltajalla. Mercedeksen
uusi lippulaiva on huomattavan hiljainen. Autossa on useita
parannuksia sisatiloissa, jotka tekeval ajamisesta mielyttavan
kuljettajille. Mercedes tarjoaa autoaan mm. eri ohjaamovaihtoehdoilla
ja vaihteistoilla.

Teknisia tietoja: Tilavuus: 14.6 litraa; Teho: 480 HV (353 KW).
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MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK 2448L Europe's biggest truck
manufacturer produces Europe's heaviest truck: the new generation of
the nineties. It is a compact truck with comparably little weight. This
model is the younger brother of the successful Mercedes Powerliners
which to-day are seen practically everywhere. Its engine produces 480
horse power (353 KW) which is 45 HP more than its predecessor. The
new Mercedes flagship is remarkably quiet. The truck has many
improved interior details, which make driving a pleasure for truckers.
Technically many new, invisiblo features are part of this new
super-truck. Mercedes offers the new line with five different engines,
three gear systoms and 13 transmissions.

Technical detalls: Displacement: 14.6 Liter; Output: 480 HP (353 kw);
Modell Dimensionen:

MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK 2448L Europa's grofter LKW
Herstellor erzeugt Europa’s Schwersten Truck: die neue Generation
der Neunziger Jahre. Es handelt sich um einen Kompak! Truck mit
vergleichbar geringem Gewicht. Dioses Modell ist der jingere Bruder
der erfolgreichen Mercedes Powaorliner, weiche heute praktisch
Uberall zu finden sind. Sein Motor erzeugt 480 Plerdestarken (353 kw)
was 45 PS mehr als sein Vorgdinger bedeutet. Das neue Mercedes
flaggschiff ist bemerkenswert ruhig. Der LKW hat verbesserio
Innenausstattung, die das Fahren f0r die Trucker zum Vergnidgen
machen. Viele neue, unsichibare Detalls sind Teil dieses neuen
Super-Trucks. Mercedes offeriert die neue Linie mit font
verschiedenen Motoren, drei Getrieben und 13 Obersetzungen,
Technische Detalls: Hubraum: 14.6 Liter; Leistung: 480 PS (353 kw);
Modellabmessungen:

SUPER MERCEDES 2448L Le slogan de ce nouveau camion
MERCEDES pourrail 8tre: «Le plus gros camion d'Europe, par le plus
grand fabricant de camions Européens-. Ce modéle est le frére du
POWERLINER MERCEDES que I'on voit partout aujourd’hul. C'est un
véhicule compact d'un poids relativement moindre. Son moleur
produit une puissance de 480 chevaux, soit 45 chevaux de plus que
son prédécesseur. |l est par ailleurs remarquablement silencieux, et
comporte de nombreuses améliorations techniques et de confort. Le
2448 L es! disponible en 5 versions de moteurs, 3 boites de vitesse et
13 transmissions au choix.

Caractéristiques techniques: Consommation 146 litres; 480
chevaux; Dimensions du modéle réduit:

MERCEDES SUPER TRUCK 2448L E! mayor labricante de
camiones europeo, produce el camién méas pesado de Europa: la
nueva generacion de los noventa. Es un camién compacto de peso
comparativamente pequeiio. Este modelo es el hermano més joven de
los exitosos Mercedes Powerliners, que hoy en dia se ven
practicamente en todas partes. Su motor produce 480 HP (353 KW)
que son 45 HP més que su predecesor. El nuevo camion Insignia de la
Mercedes, es nolablement tranquilo. El cami6n tiene muchas mejoras
en detalles interiores, que hacen que el conducir sea un placer para los
camioneros. Técnicamente hay muchas nuevas e invisibles
caracleristicas que son parte de este nuevo super-camion. Mercedes
ofrece la nueva linea con cinco motores dilerentes, tres cajas de
cambio y 13 transmisiones.

Datos técnicos: Desplazamiento: 14,6 |; Potencia: 480 HP (353 Kw).
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ATTENTION - Useful advice!
Study he mstructions Carefully pror 10 assembly Remove
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2 Care should be taken when using lools and modeliing knives, as these can 54

3. Plastic parts broken from sprues can have sharp, pointed or jagged edges.

e o [T
Remove these with a file or an emery board. g L | === 1 § * 1= =l FGN_U'"—
4. Keep out of the reach of chidren under 36 months old, as some parts are

detachable. Children must not be allowed to suck any metal pan or wire —
included with this kit.
5. This document should be retained for reference at a later date, If the need

arises, as it includes the -EEC~ company name and address as a means of NS T J

Leggenda colorl | aumen s rerscon all assorimento colort TALERI NMJODEL MASTER
Painting InStruction The indicated colour rumbers refer 1o the TALERI \JODEL MASTER part number

Dee angeg F sich ot g ITALER) NJODEL MASTER mocettbautarven
Mode d'utilisation de a peinture Les 4 103 o macerl MODEL MASTER

1503 Mode! Master
Red

Rat (G)
Rosso
Rauge (B)

B

1740 Model Master
FS382n

Dark Gull Gray
Mowengrau Dunkel (M)
Grgio Gabblano Scuro (O)
Gris Moustie Fonchd (M)
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Decals

© 153164

matere o o ® farle e sulla carta. per una
IGiOTe aderenza Comprimerie CON UNA Pezzvola pulita
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Nel montaggio non utiizzare | numori 156 160
When assombling do not use nos.156 160

No156 %60 nichl verwenden

Dans l'assemblage ne pas utiliser les nos 156 160
En el montaje, no utilizar los nuémeros: 156 160
Niet gebruijen de nummers 156 160

156160 DEBA(2 (8 2 ¢ A,

Sren A vom
Ba abschneden, we In en Glas Wasser, dem enige Troplen
Severwarser Nrzugetugt wurden, I0r etea 1/2 Mnute eintauchen. e
a1 Cas Mocel postoneren Und dann vom Papierbogen abnehmen. Tir
AsShason e Abnefbider mimtels enes renen Tuchs

para splicar las calcomaniss: Recortar las calcomanas
Seneacas Oe la oM. 3UTerprias eh Un W30 Ce aguA CON UNAS gotas de
ABON QU0 Curante Mo MINUt). COMCA? 183 CalCOmanial sobre el
2 hasencolas desizar Cesce e papel Pars una mepr achesion,
Sresionarias on un pafo kmpo

"gen van de tr het ge transter
wil @0 Compel het ca. 30 seconcen onder In lauw water  Schut! dan het
vansler van het paper af 0D Co juiste plaats op het mode! Daarna met
SON BCNOON COSR VOOrBChEg aandrukien,

9 the decals: Cut the required decals out of (he

them Into a glass Of waler with some drops of soap waler

added for about 1/2 minute; position the decals on the kit, letting them

slide trom the paper. For a better adhesion, press them by means of a
rag

Instructions pour la pose oe cecalcomanies: Couper les décalcomanies
au ras des Images, rempez-les dans un verre d'esu additionnée de
c “d’ lant” (produst & valsselie par exomple)

P tater iy

amponner la délicatement avec un chitfon doux.

Pubtining av dekaler: Klipp sd nira som mONigL, doppa darefter dekalen
1/2 minut | ot glas vatten, som innehdlier nAgra droppar sdpvanen. San
den sedan ph plats, genom att IAta den raikiigt glida Over pA modolien.
FOr att den skall sitta batire fast, tryck forsiktigt Bl den med en torr trasa.
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Nel montaggio non utilizzare | numeri 166 173 175 178 179 187 188 197 198
When assembling do not use nos. 166 173 175 178179 187 188 197 198

No 166 173 175 178 179 167 188 197 198 nich! verwenden

Dans l'assemblage ne pas utiliser les nos 166 173 175 178 179 187 188 197 198
En el montaje, no utilizar los nuémeros: 166 173 175 78 179 187 188 197 198
Niel gebruijen de nummers 166 173 175 178 179 187 188 197 198
1GB1317S1TRI79 BT IRA 197198 B L (1B L+ 8 »+ 4



